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THE UNIVERSITY OF TOKYO

PhD Course
Schedule 2
April 2026 entry

on Environmental Sciences

Applicant Number

Validate Form _ V12 Date received

Applicants should read the guidelines carefully and examine the example forms before completing this form. Applications will
only be processed when all required documents have been received and are complete within the application deadline. This
form should be used for students applying for schedule 2, the application period for which is from June 5th to July 4th 2025.
Applications during this period are for enrolment at the University in April 2026.

1.1. Personal Details (Please use English and check your responses carefully for errors)

Phone 1 :

Permanent

Full Name *:
in English
*as written in your passport / government issued ID card Former Last name (if any) :
Name in Native Language : A s
< CM ———p
Date of birth : Place of birth : Photo
Are you a Japanese National YES O NO O 4cm Pplease print
. . your name
Nationality clearly on the
back of the
. photo.
E-mail Address : A 4

Home Address :

Mailing address
from June 2025
to April 1st,
(If different from the above)

2026 :

Phone 2 :

1.2. Application Checklist and Confirmation

Please check carefully that you have included all the required sections of the form, all the required documents and any additional documents
that are necessary for your application. Tick each of the checkboxes to confirm this and sign and date to indicate that you have done so. Items
listed in blue are optional.

Documents uploaded with application form

Receipt of payment of application fee Transcript of academic records
Research plan / statement of purpose (pdf) Certificate of (expected) Master’'s Degree
Short essay (pdf) GRE General score record

TOEFL score record (not required for native English speakers) Proof of citizenship

Passport-style ID photo

Signature :

Date : Today
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Please include all schools attended starting with your most recent university and ending with the first school you attended after
nursery school / kindergarden. Do not include specialized or language schools.

- Primary Diploma or degree
Institution type Name of School From To Countr
yp 4 language of awarded, Subject(s)
instruction studied

Total years of school |:| yyyy / mm yyyy / mm

Are you currently employed? I:I

From To Position | Full-time / Name and address of employer Type of work
Part-time
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Status of Japanese Government (Monbukagakusho) Scholarship | |

Name of Scholarship Date of award Name of Granting body

yyyy / mm

Name of Award Date Name of Awarding body

yyyy / mm

Order of

preference Name of Supervisor Supervisor contacted?

‘ w N _.

Language Reading Writing Speaking Listening
English
Japanese
Other ( )
Other ( )

Please describe your background, training and education in English, including any experience studying overseas and / or university
coursework in English. (Please restrict your comments to the space provided). Applicants who consider English to be their first language
and who are therefore not required to submit a TOEFL score must describe their history, educational background in English and experience
which specifies their aptitude for graduate study in English.
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4.1. Referees

Evaluator 1

Name of Evaluator : E-mail address :
Name of Institution : Position at Institution :
Evaluator 2

Name of Evaluator : E-mail address :
Name of Institution : Position at Institution :

4.2. Additional information

Include any additional information that you feel may be relevant to your application and details of any additional documents you are attaching.

Please tell us how you first found out about the GPES program.

4.3. Declaration

All personal information submitted to The University of Tokyo is appropriately managed in compliance with the “Act on the
Protection of Personal Information Held by Independent Administrative Agencies” and the “Management of The University of
Tokyo Students’ Personal Information.”

Personal information related to the applicant, such as name, address, date of birth etc., will be used only for the purpose of the
admissions process, announcement of results and enrollment procedures.

Personal information related to the applicant and standardized test results will be used to improve future selection procedures.
Furthermore, the personal details of applicants admitted to The University of Tokyo will be used for

a) Academic affairs (student registration, academic advising etc.).

b) Student welfare services (health care, careers advice, tuition exemption, scholarship applications etc).
c) Allocation of scholarships.

d) Levying of tuition and other fees.

1. By signing this declaration, | certify that all information submitted in the admission process, including the application, the
personal essays, all supplements and any other supporting materials are my own work, factually true, and honestly
presented. | authorize The University of Tokyo to use my data for identifying multiple applications and checking records of my
studies as a student in other institutions. | understand that | may be subject to a range of possible disciplinary actions,
including, but not limited to, admission revocation or expulsion, should any of the information | have certified prove to be
false.

2. | am aware that The University of Tokyo, in accordance with applicable national law and University policies, does not
discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, religion, sex, disability, age, medical condition, ancestry, marital status
or sexual orientation.

Today

Name Signature Date

Page 4 - Section 3 - Additional / Declaration



	Total years of school: 
	Surname: 
	First name: 
	MIddle name: 
	Former Last name: 
	Name in Native Language: 
	Date of birth: 
	City of birth: 
	Country of birth: 
	Second Nationality: 
	Third Nationality: 
	E-mail Address: 
	Telephone: 
	Phone type: []
	Telephone 2: 
	Phone type 2: []
	Permanent Home Address: 
	Permanent home address city: 
	Permanent home address county: 
	Permanent home address country: 
	Permanent home address zip: 
	Current Mailing Address: 
	Current mailing address city: 
	Current mailing address county: 
	Current mailing address country: 
	Current mailing address zip / postal code: 
	Schoolname: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	Schoolfrom: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	0: 

	Schoolto: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	0: 

	Schoolcountry: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	Schoollang: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	Schooldiploma: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	Workfrom: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	0: 

	Workto: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	Workposition: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	Full-time / Part-time: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: []
	1: []
	2: []
	3: []
	4: []
	5: []
	6: []
	7: []



	Workname: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	Worktype: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	Monbustatus: [ ]
	Scholname: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Scholdate: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	0: 

	Scholbody: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Prizename: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Prizedat: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Prizebody: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Supername: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Supercontact: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]
	2: [ ]

	Langback: 
	Langread: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]
	2: [ ]
	3: [ ]

	Langwrite: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]
	2: [ ]
	3: [ ]

	Langspeak: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]
	2: [ ]
	3: [ ]

	Langlisten: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]
	2: [ ]
	3: [ ]

	Language: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Name of evaluator: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Evaluator e-mail address: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Evaluator institution: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Evaluator position: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Add today's date: 
	Signature date: 
	Transcript: Off
	Receipt: Off
	Degcert: Off
	Resplan: Off
	Gregen: Off
	Essay: Off
	Labels: Off
	Gresubj: Off
	Japcert: Off
	Thesis: Off
	Validate: 
	Version: 
	Form not validated: 
	Addinfo: 
	Citiproof: Off
	Curremp: []
	Schooltype: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]
	2: [ ]
	3: [ ]
	4: [ ]
	5: [ ]
	6: [ ]
	7: [ ]
	8: [ ]
	9: [ ]
	10: [ ]
	11: [ ]

	TOEFL: Off
	Nationality: 
	Japanese: Off
	howfound: 


